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Infrared Heating Supplies (IHS) is based in Bolton, Great Britain, and started trading in July 2016. 
IHS has been quick to establish itself as one of the leading providers of infrared heating in the United 

Kingdom. Offering competitively priced products, strong product guarantees, the right product 
certifications and with a great UK delivery service. IHS is regarded as one of the best available 

supplier in the market today of FAR infrared heating panels. With our team of experienced staff and 
continued investment in research and development, we are absolutely confident in our products.

Quality: Our products undergo a certified quality standards procedure to make sure we only stock 
items with the newest and most reliable technology. All our sub contracted factories are all certified 

with ISO 9001.

Price: We believe that infrared heating should be accessible to all of our customers, which is why we 
offer a very competitive price

Environment: IHS products can save up to 90% energy than traditional alternatives. This leads to a 
huge reduction in carbon emissions that helps keep our planet greener and your bills leaner

Customer Service: We give our customers confidence through our 30 day return policy and 5 year 
warranties.
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hrs

IC SERIES

● Working Voltage: 220 - 240v AC, 50/60 Hz
● Lifespan: 100,000hrs
● Front Surface Temperature: 90 - 110°C
● Energy Transfer Ratio: 98%
● Materials: White Carbon Crystal Heating Film
● Protection: inner temperature control device protects
   against overheating

● 3mm insulation layer
● White or customised images with hang bracket
● Easy to install
● 1.5mm thick aluminium back plate
● Thickness of the complete panel is 2.2cm
● Can be wall mounted, ceiling mounted or free standing

PANEL - IC SERIES - PET SURFACE
dimensions wattage product code

595x335x22mm
1005x335x22mm
595x595x22mm
505x905x22mm
1005x595x22mm
1195x595x22mm
1195x805x22mm
1195x1005x22mm

200w
330w
360w
450w
600w
720w
960w
1200w

PH6030IC200P
PH10030IC330P
PH6060IC360P
PH5090IC450P
PH10060IC600P
PH12060IC720P
PH12080IC960P
PH120100IC200P
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UV PRINTS

PANEL - IC SERIES - UV PRINT

dimensions wattage product code
595x335x22mm
1005x335x22mm
595x595x22mm
505x905x22mm
1005x595x22mm
1195x595x22mm
1195x805x22mm
1195x1005x22mm

200w
330w
360w
450w
600w
720w
960w
1200w

PH6030IC200UV
PH10030IC330UV
PH6060IC36UV
PH5090IC450UV
PH10060IC600UV
PH12060IC720UV
PH12080IC960UV
PH120100IC200UV

PANEL - FRAMELESS- UV PRINT
dimensions wattage product code

595x595x14mm
1198x598x14mm
1210x820x14mm
1210x1020x14mm

360w
720w
960w
1200w

FH606NF360UV
FH12060NF720UV
FH12080NF960UV
FH120100NF1200UV

● Heating Panels with custom images or bespoke prints
● Chose a custom image or send us an image of choice
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FRAMELESS SERIES

PANEL - FRAMELESS SERIES

dimensions wattage product code

ALUMINIUM WHITE SURFACE

595x595x14mm
1198x598x14mm
1210x820x14mm
1210x1020x14mm

360w
720w
960w
1200w

FH606NF360A
FH12060NF720A
FH12080NF960A
FH120100NF1200A

● Working Voltage: 220 - 240v AC, 50/60 Hz
● Lifespan: 100,000hrs
● Front Surface Temperature: 90 - 110°C
● Energy Transfer Ratio: 98%
● Cable: 3m with VDE certificate
● Materials: White Carbon Crystal Heating Film
● Protection: inner temperature control device protects against 		
   overheating

● White or black surface
● 1mm thick aluminium back plate
● Thickness of the complete panel is 1.4cm
● Can be wall mounted, ceiling mounted or free standing



Mirror 
Series



MIRROR SERIES

MIRROR SERIES ROUND

dimensions wattage product code
850mm 360w MH850M360

MIRROR SERIES RECTANGLE

dimensions wattage product code
700x600mm
1000x600mm
1300x900mm

300w
450w
960w

MH7060M300
MH10060M450
MH13090M960

● Working Voltage: 220 - 240v AC, 50/60 Hz
● Lifespan: 100,000H
● Front Surface Temperature: 90 - 110°C
● Energy Transfer Ratio: 98%
● Cable: 3m with VDE certificate
● Materials: White Carbon Crystal Heating Film
● Protection: inner temperature control device protects against 
   overheating
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Series



GLASS SERIES

GLASS SERIES ROUND

dimensions wattage product code
850mm
850mm
850mm

360w
360w
360w

GH850G360B 
GH850G360G 
GH850G360W

GLASS SERIES RECTANGLE

dimensions wattage product code
1000x600mm 
1000x600mm 
1000x600mm

450w
450w
450w

GH10060G450B 
GH10060G450G 
GH10060G450W

● Working Voltage: 220 - 240v AC, 50/60 Hz
● Lifespan: 100,000hrs
● Front Surface Temperature: 90 - 110°C
● Energy Transfer Ratio: 98%
● Cable: 3m with VDE certificate
● Materials: Carbon Crystal Heating Element / Glass Surface
● Protection: inner temperature control device protects against  
   overheating

Colours:
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CURVED SERIES

CURVED SERIES - SFH - FREE STANDING

dimensions wattage product code
505x555x75mm 300w CH5055C300P

CURVED SERIES - SFH - UV PRINT

dimensions wattage product code
505x555x75mm 300w CH5055C300UV

● Working Voltage: 220 - 240v AC, 50/60 Hz
● Lifespan: 100,000hrs
● Front Surface Temperature: 90 - 110°C
● Energy Transfer Ratio: 98%
● Cable: 2m with VDE certificate
● Materials: Carbon Crystal Heating Element / PET Surface
● Protection: inner temperature control device protects against  
   overheating



Underfloor
Heating



UNDERFLOOR HEATING

dimensions wattage product code
1000x600mm 120 -150w UH10060U150

UNDERFLOOR HEATING

Model Wattage Weight Size Frame
Colour(±10%) (kg) (mm)

Model Wattage Weight Size Frame
Colour(±5%) (kg) (mm)

Model Wattage Weight Size Frame
Colour(±5%) (kg) (mm)

F-UF-012 120w 1.8 600x100x21 Gray

F-UF-015 150w 1.5 600x100x21 Gray

F-UF-L2 50w 0.7 245x1005x24 Gray



2200w

2200w

Thermostats
Thermostat 13 - 16a

2200w

2200w 3680w

with wireless receiver  

Connect multiple panels up to the thermostats rated wattage 



Accessories

Aluminium Stand Feet Size: 230x110x28  

Towel BeamsCeiling Suspension kit Length: 36cm and 23cm  



Address: Unit 3, Lincoln Mill, Washington Street, BL3 5EY
Website: www.infraredheatingsupplies.com
Email: info@infraredheatingsupplies.com

Tel: +44 (0)1204 520544


